
Proposed Title I Family Event Schedule 2019-2020

Parent Workshop Overview of Title I Janice Raymond
Forestdale Tuesday, 9/10/2019 8:15
Linden Wednesday, 9/11/2019 8:15
Salemwood Tuesday, 9/17/2019 8:15
Beebe Thursday, 9/19/2019 8:15
Ferryway Tuesday, 9/24/2019 8:00

Family Night Zumba Aimee Borda
Salemwood Wednesday, 10/2/2019 6:00 - 8:00
Beebe Thursday, 10/3/2019 6:00 - 8:00
Ferryway Thursday, 10/10/2019 6:00 - 8:00
Linden Tuesday, 10/15/2019 6:00 - 8:00
Forestdale Thursday, 10/17/2019 6:00 - 8:00

Parent Workshop Homework Strategies
Beebe Tuesday, 10/29/2019 8:15
Ferryway Wednesday, 11/6/2019 8:00
Forestdale Thursday, 11/7/2019 8:15
Salemwood Tuesday, 11/12/2019 8:15
Linden Thursday, 11/14/2019 8:15

Parent Academy Literacy Centers Rainforest Reptiles
Salemwood Wednesday, 11/13/2019 6:00 - 8:00

Family Night Bingo for Books
Linden Tuesday, 1/7/2020 6:00 - 8:00
Ferryway Thursday, 1/9/2020 6:00 - 8:00
Beebe Tuesday, 1/14/2020 6:00 - 8:00
Salemwood Wednesday, 1/15/2020 6:00 - 8:00
Forestdale Thursday, 1/21/2020 6:00 - 8:00

Parent Workshop Computer Skills Natalia Brennan
Beebe Thursday, 12/12/19 8:15
Ferryway Monday, 12/16/19 8:00
Forestdale Tuesday, 12/17/19 8:15
Linden Wednesday, 12/18/19 8:15
Salemwood Thursday, 12/19/19 8:15



Parent Workshop i-Ready & DIBELS TBA
Ferryway Tuesday, 2/4/2020 8:00
Linden Thursday, 2/6/2020 8:15
Beebe Tuesday, 2/11/2020 8:15
Salemwood Wednesday, 2/12/2020 8:15
Forestdale Thursday, 2/13/2020 8:15

Parent Academy Math Centers Pumpernickel Puppets
Salemwood Wednesday, 2/5/2020 6:00 - 8:00

Family Night Game Night
Linden Tuesday, 3/3/2020 6:00 - 8:00
Ferryway Wednesday, 3/4/2020 6:00 - 8:00
Beebe Tuesday, 3/10/2020 6:00 - 8:00
Salemwood Wednesday, 3/11/2020 6:00 - 8:00
Forestdale Wednesday, 3/18/2020 6:00 - 8:00

Parent Academy Cyber Safety TBA
Salemwood Tuesday, 3/24/2020 6:00

Family Night Johnny the K
Salemwood Tuesday, 3/31/2020 6:00 - 8:00
Forestdale Wednesday, 4/1/2020 6:00 - 8:00
Linden Thursday, 4/9/2020 6:00 - 8:00
Beebe Tuesday, 4/14/2020 6:00 - 8:00
Ferryway Wednesday, 4/15/2020 6:00 - 8:00

Parent Workshop Summer Success Janice Raymond
Forestdale Tuesday, 5/5/2020 8:15
Linden Thursday, 5/7/2020 8:15
Beebe Tuesday, 5/12/2020 8:15
Ferryway Wednesday, 5/13/2020 8:00
Salemwood Thursday, 5/14/2020 8:15
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